
miRBase precursor : hsa-mir-578
Total read count : 5
hsa-miR-578 read count : 5
remaining reads : 0

5'
a
g
a
ua

a au
c
u a u a g a c a a a a u a c a a u c ccg g a

c a
a c a a g a a g c uccua u a g c

u
ccu

guagcuucuugugc
ucuaggauuguauuuuguuuauau

au3'

freq.

length

1

0.75

0.5

0.25

0

hsa-miR-578

agauaaaucuauagacaaaauacaaucccggacaacaagaagcuccuauagcuccuguagcuucuugugcucuaggauuguauuuuguuuauauau -3'5'- exp

.........(((((((((((((((((((.(((..((((((((((...((((...))))))))))))))..))).)))))))))))))))))))... reads mm sample

..............................................................ucuugugcucuaggauugua.............. 1 0 Z1_

............................................................cuucuugugcucuaggauugua.............. 3 0 GDM

.............................................................uucuugugcucuaggauuguau............. 1 0 GDM


